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Total Responses

Date Created: Friday, January 19, 2018

Complete Responses: 10
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Q2: Have you initiated your visitor restrictions?

Answered: 10 Skipped: 0

Mo
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Q2: Have you initiated your visitor restrictions?

Answered: 10 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES
Mo

Yes

TOTAL
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RESPONSES
0.00% 0
100.00% 10

10



Q3: If Yes:

Answered: 9 Skipped: 1

By age?

By number of
Visitor?

By both?

Other?
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Q3: If Yes:

Answered: 9  Skipped: 1

ANSWER CHOICES
By age?
By number of visitor?
By both?

Other?

Total Respondents: 9
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RESPONSES
11.11%

0.00%

88.89%

11.11%



Q4. If Other, please explain:
Well vs ill
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Q5: Have you inventoried your:
Answered: 10 Skipped: 0

PPE?
Ventilators?
ICU beds?

Medications?

Testing
supplies?

Mone of the
above.

0%
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Q5: Have you inventoried your:
Answered: 10 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
PPE? 90.00%
Ventilators? 70.00%

ICU beds? 70.00%
Medications? 90.00%
Testing supplies? 90.00%

Mone of the above. 0.00%

Total Respondents: 10
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Q6: Have you activated your Hospital Incident Command Center (HICS)?

Answered: 10 Skipped: 0

Mo

Yes

2
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Q6: Have you activated your Hospital Incident Command Center (HICS)?

Answered: 10 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
No 70.00% 7
Yes 30.00% 3
TOTAL 10
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How are you handling influenza ED / Inpatient surge?

* We have opened up a separate area in our ED to take more stable patients with ILI symptoms to be seen quickly there ( tested & discharged)
+ CDPH Flex Program

» Mary Birch only has a Triage. We have had an uptick with pregnant flu patients, but not a "surge". Our seriously ill pregnant flu patients are admitted to
Sharp Memorial.

» Extra staffing in the Emergency Room

» Since we are LTC and we have 2 floors for residents/patients, we held admissions until the criteria of CDPH/CDC were met and the county
epidemiologist was contacted and had given us a go on admissions.

» Cases that do not require admission are seen but discharged with treatment
» CDPH-sanctioned flu surge tent

» Opened up more units that do not typically hold patients (critical care, acute, and PCU), opened up old ER area for use, actively discontinuing isolation
precautions to aid in patient movement

* mask, test and triage

» Inpatients: we have an overflow surge unit; working with staff on flow to get admissions up from ED quicker; cohorting like illnesses when no private
rooms available; facilitate early discharges ED: opened evening flu clinic to see influenza patient presenting to ED for treatment Urgent Cares: Extended
hours to accommodate increase volume/decrease volume in ED
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Q8: Are you doing daily counts of influenza of ...

Answered: 10 Skipped: 0

Inpﬂtient? _
Qutpatient?
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Q8: Are you doing daily counts of influenza of ...

Answered: 10 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES
Inpatient?
Outpatient?

Both?
TOTAL
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RESPONSES
40.00%

0.00%

60.00%

10



